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KDFN C-79B
Lot 1469

(1009 Pine St.)
Area: 819 m2
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LOT 1468

LOT 1470

LOT 1471

LOT 264-2

LOT 1302

LOT 263

36 m
 (6

3°25'41")

35.94 m (64°29'28")

2
2
.9

9
 m

 (1
5
3
°2

5
'4

1
")

2
2
.4

9
 m

 (1
5
3
°2

5
'4

1
")

© 2021 KWANLIN DÜN FIRST NATIONDATE: 2021-07-28

Y
U

K
O

N
R

I V
E

R

Whitehorse

Porter Creek
Subdivision
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LAND LOTTERY 
KWANLIN DÜN FIRST NATION

CITY OF WHITEHORSE, YUKON

UTM ZONE 8, NAD83

Settlement Land Parcel: KDFN C-79B
LOT 1469 PORTER CREEK SUBDIVISION

PLAN 66021 CLSR YT, 57388 LTO YT
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